E
va
lu
a
te
:  M
A
X

MAX1895EVSYS-S
Component List
Ordering Information
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX1895EVKIT-S  1  MAX1895 evaluation kit (for
single-lamp application)
 MAXSMBUS  1  Interface board
PART TEMP RANGE
NUMBER OF
LAMPS
MAX1895EVSYS-S 0°C to +70°C 1
MAX1895EVSYS-D 0°C to +70°C 2
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
I2C is a trademark of Philips Corp.
Component Suppliers
Note: Please indicate you are using the MAX1895 when contact-
ing these manufacturers.
 SUPPLIER  PHONE  FAX
 Diodes Inc.  805-446-4800  805-446-4850
 Fairchild  888-522-5372  972-910-8036
 General
Semiconductor
 760-804-9258  760-804-9259
 International
Rectifier
 310-322-3331  310-252-7175
 Murata  770-436-1300  770-436-3030
 Sumida  847-956-0666  847-956-0702
 Taiyo Yuden  800-348-2496  847-925-0899
 TDK  847-803-6100  847-390-4405
 Toko  847-297-0070  847-699-1194
 Toshiba  949-455-2000  949-859-3963
MAX1895EVSYS-D
Component List
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX1895EVKIT-D  1  MAX1895 evaluation kit (for
dual-lamp application)
 MAXSMBUS  1  Interface board
查询MAX187EVC16-DIP供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E
va
lu
a
te
:
 M
A
X
1
8
9
5
/M
A
X
1
9
9
5
MAX1895 Evaluation Systems
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
MAX1895EVKIT Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C13, C14,
C17
4 See Table 4